
Segerstrom HS Educational Program 2018-2019

Writing Across the Curriculum
Seminar Class

Wednesday, September 19 WAC
Wednesday, November 28 WAC
Wednesday, January 23 DWA
Wednesday, February 20 WAC

Period Start Stop Mins
0 7:00 7:50 50
1 8:00 8:43 43
2 8:49 9:34 45
Seminar Writing 9:40 11:00 80
3 11:06 11:49 43
Lunch A 11:49 12:24 35
4A 12:30 1:13 43
4B 11:55 12:38 43
Lunch B 12:38 1:13 35
5 1:19 2:02 43
6 2:08 2:50 42

Delayed Start Mondays - Faculty Meetings
Library

Monday, September 24 8:00 - 9:10
Monday, October 1 8:00 - 9:10
Monday, October 22 8:00 - 9:10
Monday, November 26 8:00 - 9:10
Monday, December 3 8:00 - 9:10
Monday January 14 8:00 - 9:10
Monday, February 25 8:00 - 9:10
Monday, March 11 8:00 - 9:10
Monday, April 22 8:00 - 9:10

Intervention “Flex” Fridays
Campus

September 14 February 15
October 26 March 22
December 14 May 3

Period Start Stop Mins
0 7:00 7:50 50
1 8:00 8:49 49
2 8:55 9:48 53
Intervention 9:54 10:34 40
3 10:40 11:29 49
Lunch A 11:29 12:04 35
4A 12:10 12:59 49
4B 11:35 12:24 49
Lunch B 12:24 12:59 35
5 1:05 1:54 49
6 2:00 2:50 50


